

PHOTO RELEASE FORM

MASAI'S PLAYHOUSE LLC.	24/7 Childcare, Infant Care and Preschool
in attendance. These photos may be shared a forums and on our website www.masaisplayho This form is an agreement to allow MPH LLC. rabove mentioned platforms and in promotion name, age or any other specific and identifying with use of images. This agreement will remain	
ENROLLED CLIENT PERMISSION:	
I <u>DO</u> allow Masai's Playhouse LLC. to use photos of my child for business/professional use.	I <u>DO NOT</u> allow Masai's Playhouse LLC. to use photos of my child for business/professional use.
EVENT CLIENT PERMISSION:	
I DO allow Masai's Playhouse LLC. to use photos of my child for business/professional use.	I DO NOT allow Masai's Playhouse LLC. to use photos of my child for business/professional use.
CLIENT INFORMATION	
NAME OF CHILD	E-MAIL
PARENT/GUARDIAN	MOBILE
Signature of parent/augration	Signature of parent/avardian